
Please let us know if you have any food allergies or requirements when ordering and we will
do our best to accommodate. Be aware of wait times during busy periods.

SMALL PLATES
Halloumi Fries (V)
w tomato relish 
Asian Pork Belly Bites   (GF)
slow cooked w sticky Asian inspired
marinade topped w sesame seeds
Southern Fried Chicken Soft Tacos 
w slaw and chipotle aioli 
Prawn Tikka Masala  (GF)
skewered prawns w mild Indian
flavours
Pulled Pork Bao Buns 
w pickles and chipotle aioli 
Cheesy Bacon Garlic Bread

SIDES
Garlic & Herb Pizza (V)
garlic, oregano & parmesan cheese 
Bowl of Chips (V)
w our Kingsford sauce
Potato Wedges (V)
w cajun spices, sweet chilli & 
sour cream
Sweet Potato Fries (V)
w aioli 

South Australian Oysters   
(GF)
natural 
kilpatrick w grilled bacon 
& worcestershire

CHARGRILL 
cooked to your liking w your choice of

sauce, salad & chips 

Kingsford Fillet   (GFO)
quality beef tenderloin 
Surf & Turf   (GFO)
w South Australian king prawns in a
white wine, garlic & cream sauce 
Scotch Fillet   (GFO)
100% grass fed premium beef  

STONEGRILL 
our “Stonegrill” meals are served uncooked on
a volcanic stone heated to 400c. The result is
a healthy grilled meal cooked to your liking at
your table w sensational taste. 

served w vegetables & chips 

Stonegrill Fillet   (GFO) 
w your choice of sauce 
Stonegrill Surf & Turf   (GFO)
w South Australian king prawns in a 
white wine, garlic & cream sauce 
Stonegrill Scotch Fillet   (GFO)
w your choice of sauce   
Portobello Mushrooms   (V,GFO)
marinated w garlic, oregano, salt & pepper

SOMETHING ELSE
Crispy Skin Salmon   (GF)
w steamed rice, cucumber, red onion, 
Asian herb salad  
King Henry Pork Chop   (GF)
w roast potatoes, slaw & apple sauce
Peri Peri Chicken   (GF)
w coconut lime rice, corn & 
creamy peri peri sauce
Prawn and Mango Salad   (GF) 
w cucumber, red onion, cherry tomatoes &
mixed lettuce in a chilli lime dressing 
Roast Pumpkin Wedges   (VG,GF)
w beetroot purée, rocket, red onion & 
pine nuts 

BURGERS 
Y NOT? Burger
w house made beef patty, bacon, cheese,
rocket, our Kingsford sauce & chips
SFC Burger
southern fried chicken w slaw, pickles, 
chipotle aioli & chips 
Veggie Burger
falafel patty w lettuce, tomato, red onion,
tzatziki & chips 
Steak Sandwich 
w bacon, egg, caramelised onion, tomato,
cheese, relish, aioli & chips

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$10

$9

$10

$10

$44

$49

$42

$44

$49

$42

$29

$33

$30

$31

$30

$27

$25

$25

$25

$26

6      or       12

$20           $27

$23           $32

GF - gluten free 
GFO - gluten free option 

V - vegetarian 
VG - vegan

KINGSFORD KIDS
12 years & under - all meals include a glass of soft drink & 

ice cream cup topped w sprinkles or milo $12 
Hawaiian 9" pizza Cheeseburger w chips Nuggets w chips

Battered Fish w chipsBeef or Chicken Schnitzel w
chips

SCHNITZELS
we work hard on our schnitzels… only
porterhouse steak or chicken breast
are used to produce quality schnitzels,
tenderised & crumbed in house. 
you will taste the Kingsford difference!

served w salad & chips
 

Beef or Chicken  
w your choice of sauce 
Beef or Chicken Parmigiana
topped w smoked ham, 
napoli sauce & melted cheese 
Surfing Beef or Chicken  
w South Australian king prawns in 
a white wine, garlic & cream sauce 
Vegan    (VG)
100% plant-based soy protein 

OCEAN CLASSICS
~ all Australian seafood ~ 

served w salad & chips
  

Seafood Plate   (GFO) 
w in season battered fish, 
s&p calamari, garlic prawns 
Salt & Pepper Calamari   (GFO)
szechaun pepper fried w lemon 
& tartare 
Fish & Chips  (GFO)
in season fish - cooked your way - 
crumbed, battered or grilled 
w lemon & tartare

PIZZAS
gluten free bases available 
12" only - $5 extra 
Meat Lovers  
w leg ham, pepperoni, chorizo &
bacon
Tandoori Chicken  
w red onion, roast capsicum, sour
cream, mango chutney & parsley
Mediterranean 
w bacon, olives, garlic, sundried
tomato & feta
Vegetarian 
w spinach, red onion, cherry tomatoes
& olives
Hawaiian 
w leg ham & pineapple
The Works 
w leg ham, pepperoni, bacon, prawns,
olives, mushroom, capsicum & 
red onion

DESSERTS
Cold Stone 
served on an ice cold stone to mix
your own flavour sensation… vanilla
ice cream, chocolate fudge sauce w
mixed berry compote & 
sweet treats 
Vanilla Heaven  
a classic Kingsford creation… crushed
mars bar & flake folded through vanilla
ice cream finished w chocolate fudge
& crunchie
Churros 
served warm coated in cinnamon
sugar  w chocolate dipping sauce &
vanilla ice cream
Eton Mess    (GF)
w mixed berry compote, meringue &
whipped cream

$27

$30

$32

$24

$32

$27

$14

$14

$14

$14

9"     or      12"
$18           $20

$17           $19

$17           $19

$19           $20

$17           $19

$21           $24

SAUCES
plain gravy, diane, pepper,

mushroom or creamy garlic 
*additional charges apply for extra

jugs of sauces, 
surf & turf + $8 

all sauces are gluten free

1 fillet $22 or 2 fillet $27


